
種目 組レーンNO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 県
4×100mR 1 1 1024 福庭　涼平 フクバ　リョウヘイ2 祇園北高A
4×100mR 1 1 2065 山根　幸輝 ヤマネ　コウキ 3 祇園北高A
4×100mR 1 1 2064 奥　芳樹 オク　ヨシキ 3 祇園北高A
4×100mR 1 1 1685 石橋　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 3 祇園北高A
4×100mR 1 1 2228 寺地　玄 テラチ　ゲン 3 祇園北高A
4×100mR 1 1 2185 五島　幸輝 ゴトウ　コウキ 3 祇園北高A
4×100mR 1 2 7-1431 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 広島修道大学A
4×100mR 1 2 7-1452 長尾　裕太 ナガオ　ユウタ 広島修道大学A
4×100mR 1 2 7-1454 濵﨑　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 広島修道大学A
4×100mR 1 2 7-1456 三町　浩貴 ミマチ　ヒロキ 広島修道大学A 島根県
4×100mR 1 3 1287 倉田  匠 ｸﾗﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 4 広島経済大学A
4×100mR 1 3 1297 庄司　泰志 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｲｼ 3 広島経済大学A
4×100mR 1 3 1302 正路　悠 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 2 広島経済大学A 山口
4×100mR 1 3 1305 山崎  開斗 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｶｲﾄ 2 広島経済大学A
4×100mR 1 4 833 岡田　寛人 オカだ　ヒロト 2 崇徳高
4×100mR 1 4 1689 新川　尚也 シンカワ　ナオヤ 3 崇徳高
4×100mR 1 4 1688 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 3 崇徳高
4×100mR 1 4 832 後藤　達樹 ゴトウ　タツキ 2 崇徳高
4×100mR 1 4 834 齋藤　聖 サイトウ　ショウ 2 崇徳高
4×100mR 1 4 申請中 植田　光紀 ウエダ　コウキ 1 崇徳高
4×100mR 1 5 1286 岸本　宗 ｷｼﾓﾄ ｿｳ 4 広島経済大学C 島根
4×100mR 1 5 1289 中畑　智博 ﾅｶﾊﾀ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 4 広島経済大学C
4×100mR 1 5 1291 藤本　直杜 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾄ 4 広島経済大学C
4×100mR 1 5 1293 山﨑　光 ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋｶﾙ 4 広島経済大学C
4×100mR 1 6 1300 岩本　康平 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ 2 広島経済大学B
4×100mR 1 6 申請中 齋藤　栄輝 ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲｷ 1 広島経済大学B 岡山
4×100mR 1 6 申請中 小藤　嵐 ｺﾌｼﾞ ﾗﾝ 1 広島経済大学B 岡山
4×100mR 1 6 申請中 手嶋　大樹 ﾃｼﾏ ﾀｲｷ 1 広島経済大学B 山口
4×100mR 1 7 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 3 広島皆実高A
4×100mR 1 7 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 3 広島皆実高A
4×100mR 1 7 912 北野　裕太 キタノ　ユウタ 2 広島皆実高A
4×100mR 1 7 917 八木　優気 ヤギ　ユウキ 2 広島皆実高A
4×100mR 1 7 1632 笹木　優汰 ササキ　ユウタ 3 広島皆実高A
4×100mR 1 7 1633 佐藤　龍成 サトウ　リュウセイ3 広島皆実高A
4×100mR 1 8 申請中 檀上　翔多朗 ダンジョウ　ショウタロウ1 西条農高A
4×100mR 1 8 955 山口　純平 ヤマグチ　ジュンペイ2 西条農高A
4×100mR 1 8 1709 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ3 西条農高A
4×100mR 1 8 1706 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ3 西条農高A
4×100mR 1 8 942 西田　千孝 ニシダ　カズタカ 2 西条農高A
4×100mR 1 8 申請中 織田　倫太郎 オリタ　リンタロウ1 西条農高A



4×100mR 2 1 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 3 修道高A
4×100mR 2 1 1641 沖井　智哉 オキイ　トモヤ 3 修道高A
4×100mR 2 1 1642 北村　健人 キタムラ　ケント 3 修道高A
4×100mR 2 1 1643 田村　駿和 タムラ　トシカズ 3 修道高A
4×100mR 2 1 72 末盛　巧 スエモリ　タク 1 修道高A
4×100mR 2 1 856 満田　侑志 ミツタ　ユウシ 2 修道高A
4×100mR 2 2 1705 澤田　大樹 サワダ　ヒロキ 3 西条農高B
4×100mR 2 2 947 中村　慧 ナカムラ　ケイ 2 西条農高B
4×100mR 2 2 申請中 中村　光希 ナカムラ　ミツキ 1 西条農高B
4×100mR 2 2 申請中 岩森　翔 イワモリ　ショウ 1 西条農高B
4×100mR 2 2 953 竹内　蒼竜 タケウチ　ソウタツ2 西条農高B
4×100mR 2 2 申請中 名越　拓馬 ナゴシ　タクマ 1 西条農高B
4×100mR 2 3 918 岩本　賢吉 イワモト　ケンキチ2 広島皆実高B
4×100mR 2 3 1639 山本　義晃 ヤマモト　ヨシアキ3 広島皆実高B
4×100mR 2 3 920 山田　康太郎 ヤマダ　コウタロウ2 広島皆実高B
4×100mR 2 3 23 岡村　元太 オカムラ　ゲンタ 1 広島皆実高B
4×100mR 2 3 21 上野　温斗 ウエノ　ハルト 1 広島皆実高B
4×100mR 2 3 28 坂田　陽貴 サカタ　ハルキ 1 広島皆実高B
4×100mR 2 4 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 2 4 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 2 4 1676 山田　瞬也 ヤマダ　シュンヤ 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 2 4 1269 髙原　輝 タカハラ　ヒカル 2 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 2 4 申請中 西川　正飛 ニシカワ　マサヒ 1 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 2 4 申請中 山中　瑞己 ヤマナカ　ミズキ 1 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 2 5 7-1171 岡本　啓吾 オカモト　ケイゴ 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 5 7-1172 高浜　秀弥 タカアマ　シュウヤ 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 5 7-1170 今田　聡士 イマダ　サトシ 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 5 7-1169 三宅　晃平 ミヤケ　コウヘイ 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 5 7-1180 松下　浩大 マツシタ　ヒロオ 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 5 7-1178 柴田　雄貴 シバタ　ユウキ 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 6 7-1370 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 広島文化大学
4×100mR 2 6 7-1372 寺西　洸介 ﾃﾗﾆｼ　ｺｳｽｹ 広島文化大学
4×100mR 2 6 申請中 元木　航平 ﾓﾄｷ　ｺｳﾍｲ 広島文化大学
4×100mR 2 6 申請中 平田　爽真 ﾋﾗﾀ　ｿｳﾏ 広島文化大学
4×100mR 2 7 1922 井上　大輔 イノウエ　ダイスケ3 県立広島高A
4×100mR 2 7 1927 三好　悠貴 ミヨシ　ユウキ 3 県立広島高A
4×100mR 2 7 1083 中脇　志祐 ナカワキ　シュウ 2 県立広島高A
4×100mR 2 7 1926 植野　颯太 ウエノ　ソウタ 3 県立広島高A
4×100mR 2 8 1763 松中　馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 3 舟入高
4×100mR 2 8 939 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 2 舟入高
4×100mR 2 8 1065 伊木　颯志朗 イキ　ソウシロウ 2 舟入高
4×100mR 2 8 1063 本田　丈流 ホンダ　タケル 2 舟入高
4×100mR 2 8 1064 木川　孝俊 キカワ　タカトシ 2 舟入高
4×100mR 2 8 申請中 占部　貴輝 ウラベ　ヨシキ 1 舟入高



4×100mR 3 1 1826 廣川　憂伍 ﾋﾛｶﾜ ﾕｳｺﾞ 3 市立沼田高A
4×100mR 3 1 1828 平村　幸哉 ﾋﾗﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾔ 3 市立沼田高A
4×100mR 3 1 1074 金清　敦至 ｶﾈｷﾖ ｱﾂｼ 2 市立沼田高A
4×100mR 3 1 1823 山本　魁聖 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｲｾｲ 3 市立沼田高A
4×100mR 3 1 申請中 上村　大輝 ｶﾐﾑﾗ ﾀﾞｲｷ 1 市立沼田高A
4×100mR 3 2 2084 明神　武 ミョウジン　タケル3 山陽高
4×100mR 3 2 2133 今田　望 イマダ　ノゾム 3 山陽高
4×100mR 3 2 2087 永橋　碧人 ナガハシ　アオト 3 山陽高
4×100mR 3 2 963 井町　慶太郎 イマチ　ケイタロウ2 山陽高
4×100mR 3 2 1350 山本　頼 ヤマモト　ライ 2 山陽高
4×100mR 3 2 1382 緒嶋　愛大 オジマ　マナタ 2 山陽高
4×100mR 3 3 1741 坂元　友斗 サカモト　ユウト 3 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 3 3 1742 津川　晃佑 ツガワ　コウスケ 3 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 3 3 1743 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 3 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 3 3 1744 和太 優 ワダ ユウ 3 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 3 3 910 原田 達也 ハラダ タツヤ 2 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 3 3 101 新庄　健 シンジョウ　タケシ1 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 3 4 1048 蕪迫　月翔 カブサコ　ツキト 2 広陵高
4×100mR 3 4 2194 田中　貴哉 タナカ　アツヤ 3 広陵高
4×100mR 3 4 1975 曽根　愉開 ソネ　ユカイ 3 広陵高
4×100mR 3 4 2229 藤麻　裕希 フジマ　ユウキ 3 広陵高
4×100mR 3 4 1375 下園　悠真 シモゾノ　ユウマ 2 広陵高
4×100mR 3 4 1979 山田　悠斗 ヤマダ　ハルト 3 広陵高
4×100mR 3 5 1831 赤繁　奏多 ｱｶｼｹﾞ ｶﾅﾀ 3 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 3 5 1830 海地　翔斗 ｶｲﾁ ｼｮｳﾄ 3 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 3 5 2028 斎藤　僚大 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 3 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 3 5 1163 永井　凌太 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 3 5 1164 前出　滉太 ﾏｴﾃﾞ ｺｳﾀ 2 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 3 5 申請中 竹内　鴻 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｺｳ 1 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 3 6 1339 因　尊叶 イン　ミコト 2 祇園北高B
4×100mR 3 6 886 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 2 祇園北高B
4×100mR 3 6 887 紙田　晴吉 カミタ　ハルキチ 2 祇園北高B
4×100mR 3 6 1255 橋本　裕夢 ハシモト　ヒロム 2 祇園北高B
4×100mR 3 6 1022 井上　蒼也 イノウエ　ソウヤ 1 祇園北高B
4×100mR 3 6 申請中 磯兼　春摩 イソカネ　ハルマ 2 祇園北高B
4×100mR 3 7 1981 高浜　稜弥 タカハマ　リョウヤ3 宮島工高
4×100mR 3 7 1986 水田　大登 ミズタ　ヒロト 3 宮島工高
4×100mR 3 7 1985 髙　和宏 タカ　カズヒロ 3 宮島工高
4×100mR 3 7 908 上本　和輝 ウエモト　カズキ 2 宮島工高
4×100mR 3 7 1317 増田　時雄 マスダ　トキオ 2 宮島工高
4×100mR 3 7 申請中 岡田　翼 オカダ　ツバサ 1 宮島工高
4×100mR 3 8 申請中 高橋　昂生 タカハシ　コウセイ1 県立広島高B
4×100mR 3 8 1085 徳永　颯太 トクナガ　ソウタ 2 県立広島高B
4×100mR 3 8 申請中 半田　大貴 ハンダ　ダイキ 1 県立広島高B
4×100mR 3 8 申請中 岡田　泰成 オカダ　タイセイ 1 県立広島高B
4×100mR 3 8 申請中 藤井　廉 フジイ　レン 1 県立広島高B



4×100mR 4 1 1449 梶本　大輔 カジモト　ダイスケ2 修道高B
4×100mR 4 1 853 難波　穣 ナンバ　ジョウ 2 修道高B
4×100mR 4 1 857 森内　翔太 モリウチ　ショウタ2 修道高B
4×100mR 4 1 73 花原　悠太 ハナハラ　ユウタ 1 修道高B
4×100mR 4 1 70 青木　鷹哉 アオキ　タカヤ 1 修道高B
4×100mR 4 1 74 柳田　悠喜 ヤナダ　ユウキ 1 修道高B
4×100mR 4 2 2101 平野　久利生 ﾋﾗﾉ　ｸﾘｭｳ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×100mR 4 2 2221 橋本　真一 ﾊｼﾓﾄ　ｼﾝｲﾁ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×100mR 4 2 2099 甲斐　健吾 ｶｲ　ｹﾝｺﾞ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×100mR 4 2 1309 山本　匠真 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ショウマ 2 広島国泰寺高
4×100mR 4 2 1340 冨士原　幸祐 ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ　ｺｳｽｹ 2 広島国泰寺高
4×100mR 4 2 2098 大畑　遼人 ｵｵﾊﾀ　ﾘｮｳﾄ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×100mR 4 3 1999 土取　海斗 ツチトリ　カイト 3 安芸府中高
4×100mR 4 3 1996 早田　海斗 ハヤタ　カイト 3 安芸府中高
4×100mR 4 3 2223 荒田　翔 アラタ　ショウ 3 安芸府中高
4×100mR 4 3 1266 神田　拓海 カンダ　タクミ 2 安芸府中高
4×100mR 4 4 2079 村上　大晴 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ 3 府中高
4×100mR 4 4 1761 佐藤　利久 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｸ 3 府中高
4×100mR 4 4 1302 門田　大心 ﾓﾝﾃﾞﾝ ﾀｲｼﾝ 2 府中高
4×100mR 4 4 1305 越田　駿大 ｺｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 2 府中高
4×100mR 4 4 1405 喜多村　侑平 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾍ 2 府中高
4×100mR 4 5 1896 満足　健太 マンゾク　ケンタ 3 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 5 1665 山口　郁真 ヤマグチ　イクマ 3 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 5 1138 高窪　心登 タカクボ　シント 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 5 1137 鳥谷　亮太 トヤ　リョウタ 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 5 1136 岸　亮太 キシ　リョウタ 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 5 1140 木田　惣太 キダ　ソウタ 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 6 1989 高橋　遼平 タカハシ　リョウヘイ 基町高
4×100mR 4 6 2131 宮脇　智也 ミヤワキ　トモヤ 基町高
4×100mR 4 6 2127 大田　優希 オオタ　ユウキ 基町高
4×100mR 4 6 1990 竹本　祐貴 タケモト　ユウキ 基町高
4×100mR 4 6 1038 賀川　翔世 カガワ　ショウセイ 基町高
4×100mR 4 6 1034 森政　和也 モリマサ　カズヤ 基町高
4×100mR 4 7 1664 三浦　遼 ミウラ　レン 3 高陽東高
4×100mR 4 7 申請中 逸見　勇斗 ヘンミ　ユウト 1 高陽東高
4×100mR 4 7 1663 秀浦　航 ヒデウラ　ワタル 3 高陽東高
4×100mR 4 7 申請中 野尻　翔英 ノジリ　ショウエイ1 高陽東高
4×100mR 4 7 1662 恵美　凜太郎 エミ　リンタロウ 3 高陽東高
4×100mR 4 7 1821 村上　聖虎 ムラカミ　キヨトラ3 高陽東高
4×100mR 4 8 1018 山田　陸斗 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｸﾄ 2 安芸高
4×100mR 4 8 1020 愛川　起生 ｱｲｶﾜ ﾀﾂｷ 2 安芸高
4×100mR 4 8 105 松村　瑠晟 ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 1 安芸高
4×100mR 4 8 104 鳴石　翔樹 ﾅﾙｲｼ ｼｮｳｷ 1 安芸高
4×100mR 4 8 103 山本　広樹 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ 1 安芸高



4×100mR 5 1 1963 高橋　ブランドン 3 安芸南高
4×100mR 5 1 1371 深井　翔太郎 2 安芸南高
4×100mR 5 1 1416 丸下　桜弥 2 安芸南高
4×100mR 5 1 871 櫻井　真奈斗 2 安芸南高
4×100mR 5 1 1961 児玉　篤志 3 安芸南高
4×100mR 5 2 1124 浅沼　璃玖斗 アサヌマ　リクト 2 五日市高
4×100mR 5 2 1121 川本　雅敬 カワモト　マサタカ2 五日市高
4×100mR 5 2 1123 南川　陽 ミナミカワ　ハル 2 五日市高
4×100mR 5 2 1120 奥山　聡士 オクヤマ　サトシ 2 五日市高
4×100mR 5 2 1122 菅　虎太郎 スガ　コタロウ 2 五日市高
4×100mR 5 2 申請中 久保　恒輝 クボ　コウキ 1 五日市高
4×100mR 5 3 7-1432 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 広島修道大学B 岡山県
4×100mR 5 3 7-1451 鈴木　真人 スズキ　マサト 広島修道大学B 鳥取県
4×100mR 5 3 7-1450 神野　竜 ジンノ　リュウ 広島修道大学B 愛媛県
4×100mR 5 3 7-1438 神鳥　怜央 カミトリ　レオ 広島修道大学B
4×100mR 5 4 1590 清水　友斗 シミズ　ユウト 3 広島市立大塚中学校
4×100mR 5 4 1597 西村　優 二シムラ　ヒロ 3 広島市立大塚中学校
4×100mR 5 4 1595 太田　蓮 オオタ　レン 3 広島市立大塚中学校
4×100mR 5 4 11607 由元　孝汰 ヨシモト　コウタ 3 広島市立大塚中学校
4×100mR 5 4 11601 中村　康太郎 ナカムラ　コウタロウ3 広島市立大塚中学校
4×100mR 5 4 1593 児島　駿 コジマ　シュン 3 広島市立大塚中学校
4×100mR 5 5 2259 佐々木　拓生 ｻｻｷ ﾀｸﾐ 3 市立沼田高B
4×100mR 5 5 1073 池田　周哉 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ 2 市立沼田高B
4×100mR 5 5 1076 重田　陸 ｼｹﾞﾀ ﾘｸ 2 市立沼田高B
4×100mR 5 5 1827 佐藤　友多 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ 3 市立沼田高B
4×100mR 5 5 1825 森　陸太朗 ﾓﾘ ﾘｸﾀﾛｳ 3 市立沼田高B
4×100mR 5 5 1075 酒井　翼 ｻｶｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 2 市立沼田高B
4×100mR 5 6 1301 藤井　和彦 フジイ　カズヒコ 47 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 5 6 1309 横田　健太 ヨコタ　ケンタ 27 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 5 6 1312 今村　壮 イマムラ　ソウ 36 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 5 6 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 30 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 5 6 1328 吉田　龍介 ヨシダ　リョウスケ36 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 5 6 1329 吉橋　達矢 ヨシバシ　タツヤ 47 黄金山ＡＣ
4×100mR 5 7 2197 岡田大貴 オカダ　タカヒロ 庄原実業高
4×100mR 5 7 2045 佐々木洸貴 ササキ　ヒロキ 庄原実業高
4×100mR 5 7 2047 本山パウロガブリエルモトヤマパウロガブリエル庄原実業高
4×100mR 5 7 1097 下田崚麿麿 シモダ　リョウマ 庄原実業高
4×100mR 5 7 1095 田邊勇貴 タナベユウキ 庄原実業高
4×100mR 5 7 1096 沼田夢人 ヌマタ　ユメト 庄原実業高
4×100mR 5 8 937 村上　蒼輝 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳｷ 2 広島市工
4×100mR 5 8 968 西村　泰司 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｲｼﾞ 2 広島市工
4×100mR 5 8 969 小田　和輝 ｵﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島市工
4×100mR 5 8 970 佐義　稔基 ｻｷﾞ ﾄｼｷ 2 広島市工
4×100mR 5 8 1313 小東　亮太 ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 広島市工
4×100mR 5 8 1314 金嶋　角栄 ｶﾈｼﾏ ｶｸｴｲ 2 広島市工



4×100mR 6 1 1971 松下　涼 マツシタ　リョウ 3 海田高
4×100mR 6 1 1283 大畠　瑠生 オオハタ　ルイ 2 海田高
4×100mR 6 1 2188 酒井　裕基 サカイ　ヒロキ 3 海田高
4×100mR 6 1 1281 河田　陸也 カワタ　リクヤ 2 海田高
4×100mR 6 2 1091 片山　飛光 カタヤマ　ヒサミツ2 広島観音高B
4×100mR 6 2 1397 川島　唯暉 カワシマ　ユイキ 2 広島観音高B
4×100mR 6 2 1090 住田　康祐 スミダ　コウスケ 2 広島観音高B
4×100mR 6 2 2088 楢崎　光平 ナラサキ　コウヘイ3 広島観音高B
4×100mR 6 2 1089 内田　励 ウチダ　レイ 2 広島観音高B
4×100mR 6 3 申請中 三原　千昌 ミハラ　カズマサ 1 広島中等教育
4×100mR 6 3 892 松重　安真 マツシゲ　ヤスマサ2 広島中等教育
4×100mR 6 3 1650 杉江　一麦 スギエ　カズナ 3 広島中等教育
4×100mR 6 3 1649 佐藤　竜太 サトウ　リュウタ 3 広島中等教育
4×100mR 6 3 1652 矢田　諒太郎 ヤタ　リョウタロウ3 広島中等教育
4×100mR 6 3 1653 山﨑　創矢 ヤマサキ　ソウヤ 3 広島中等教育
4×100mR 6 4 2105 丸原　大輔 マルハラ　ダイスケ3 三次高
4×100mR 6 4 2132 中崎　智矢 ナカザキ　トモヤ 3 三次高
4×100mR 6 4 976 山口　誠人 ヤマグチ　マコト 2 三次高
4×100mR 6 4 2106 平本　健一郎 ヒラモト　ケンイチロウ3 三次高
4×100mR 6 5 1087 土居　一響 ドイ　イツキ 2 広島観音高A
4×100mR 6 5 2089 竹本　陸 タケモト　リク 3 広島観音高A
4×100mR 6 5 1088 卜部　彰斗 ウラベ　キト 2 広島観音高A
4×100mR 6 5 1067 伊東　佑剛 イトウ　ユウゴウ 2 広島観音高A
4×100mR 6 5 1092 松林　秀雄 マウバヤシ　ヒデオ2 広島観音高A
4×100mR 6 6 3365 河野　樹粋 ｺｳﾉ　ｼﾞｭｷ 3 呉市立白岳中学校
4×100mR 6 6 3357 森木　大雅 ﾓﾘｷ　ﾀｲｶﾞ 3 呉市立白岳中学校
4×100mR 6 6 3359 中村　元耀 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾓﾄｱｷ 3 呉市立白岳中学校
4×100mR 6 6 3360 山本　琉眞 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾘｭｳﾏ 3 呉市立白岳中学校
4×100mR 6 7 1167 岩田　朋樹 ｲﾜﾀ ﾄﾓｷ 2 高陽高
4×100mR 6 7 1851 高野　尚之 ﾀｶﾉ ﾅｵﾕｷ 3 高陽高
4×100mR 6 7 1853 原　康平 ﾊﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ 3 高陽高
4×100mR 6 7 1040 小櫻　元暉 ｺｻﾞｸﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 2 高陽高
4×100mR 6 7 1852 小原　怜真 ｺﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ 3 高陽高
4×100mR 6 7 1854 梅中　佑 ｳﾒﾅｶ ﾕｳ 3 高陽高
4×100mR 6 8 松島　怜哉 マツシマ　リョウヤ3 修道中
4×100mR 6 8 岡村　拓海 オカムラ　タクミ 3 修道中
4×100mR 6 8 鵜川　巧巳 ウガワ　タクミ 3 修道中
4×100mR 6 8 吉田　春紀 ヨシダ　ハルキ 3 修道中
4×100mR 6 8 河野　遥希 コウノ　ハルキ 3 修道中



種目 組レーンNO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 県
4×400mR 1 1 1763 松中　馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 3 舟入高A
4×400mR 1 1 939 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 2 舟入高A
4×400mR 1 1 1063 本田　丈流 ホンダ　タケル 2 舟入高A
4×400mR 1 1 1764 須崎　航 スザキ　コウ 3 舟入高A
4×400mR 1 2 7-1464 金子　悠 カネコ　ユウ 4 山口大学 山口
4×400mR 1 2 7-1469 三輪　大貴 ミワ　ダイキ 4 山口大学 山口
4×400mR 1 2 7-1471 河本　拓巳 カワモト　タクミ 3 山口大学 山口
4×400mR 1 2 7-1472 五島　和徳 ゴトウ　カズノリ 3 山口大学 山口
4×400mR 1 2 7-1479 青木　克磨 アオキ　カツマ 2 山口大学 山口
4×400mR 1 2 7-1481 尾﨑　光太郎 オザキ　コウタロウ2 山口大学 山口
4×400mR 1 3 1289 中畑  智博 ﾅｶﾊﾀ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 4 広島経済大学B
4×400mR 1 3 1298 神野  順平 ｼﾞﾝﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 3 広島経済大学B 愛媛
4×400mR 1 3 1308 脇坂  宗汰 ﾜｷｻｶ ｿｳﾀ 2 広島経済大学B
4×400mR 1 3 申請中 谷 和幸 ﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ 1 広島経済大学B 岡山
4×400mR 1 4 1295 上田 瑞貴 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ 3 広島経済大学A 愛媛
4×400mR 1 4 1301 貞安　航平 ｻﾀﾞﾔｽ ｺｳﾍｲ 2 広島経済大学A
4×400mR 1 4 1302 正路　悠 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 2 広島経済大学A 山口
4×400mR 1 4 申請中 末木　拓生 ｽｴｷ ﾋﾛｷ 1 広島経済大学A
4×400mR 1 5 1285 出原  裕矢 ｲﾃﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾔ 4 広島経済大学C 岡山
4×400mR 1 5 1287 倉田  匠 ｸﾗﾀ ﾀｸﾐ 4 広島経済大学C
4×400mR 1 5 1299 引野  隆輔 ﾋｷﾉ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 3 広島経済大学C 島根
4×400mR 1 5 1300 岩本  康平 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ 2 広島経済大学C
4×400mR 1 6 1392 三倉  巨幹 ﾐｸﾗ ﾅｵｷ 4 広島経済大学D
4×400mR 1 6 1294 上田 格 ｳｴﾀﾞ ｲﾀﾙ 3 広島経済大学D
4×400mR 1 6 1305 山崎  開斗 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｶｲﾄ 2 広島経済大学D
4×400mR 1 6 申請中 川中 慶喜 ｶﾜﾅｶ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ 1 広島経済大学D
4×400mR 1 7 953 竹内　蒼竜 タケウチ　ソウタツ2 西条農高
4×400mR 1 7 955 山口　純平 ヤマグチ　ジュンペイ2 西条農高
4×400mR 1 7 申請中 名越　拓馬 ナゴシ　タクマ 1 西条農高
4×400mR 1 7 1709 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ3 西条農高
4×400mR 1 7 申請中 檀上　翔多朗 ダンジョウ　ショウタロウ1 西条農高
4×400mR 1 7 1706 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ3 西条農高
4×400mR 1 8 2008 ﾐﾊﾗ ｼｮｳ 3 広島井口高
4×400mR 1 8 2006 二川　功佑 ﾆｶﾜ ｺｳｽｹ 3 広島井口高
4×400mR 1 8 1789 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 3 広島井口高
4×400mR 1 8 980 佐伯　柊斗 ｻｲｷ ｼｭｳﾄ 2 広島井口高
4×400mR 1 8 902 花山 颯汰 ﾊﾅﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 2 広島井口高
4×400mR 1 8 901 佐藤　久遠 ｻﾄｳ ｸｵﾝ 2 広島井口高



4×400mR 2 2 886 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 2 祇園北高A
4×400mR 2 2 1685 石橋　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 3 祇園北高A
4×400mR 2 2 2065 山根　幸輝 ヤマネ　コウキ 3 祇園北高A
4×400mR 2 2 2064 奥　芳樹 オク　ヨシキ 3 祇園北高A
4×400mR 2 2 1024 福庭　涼平 フクバ　リョウヘイ2 祇園北高A
4×400mR 2 2 2185 五島　幸輝 ゴトウ　コウキ 2 祇園北高A
4×400mR 2 3 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 2 3 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 2 3 1676 山田　瞬也 ヤマダ　シュンヤ 3 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 2 3 1269 髙原　輝 タカハラ　ヒカル 2 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 2 3 872 畑田　航汰 ハタダ　コウタ 2 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 2 3 申請中 西川　正飛 ニシカワ　マサヒ 1 広島国際学院高
4×400mR 2 4 7-1444 渡邉　航大 ワタナベ　コウダイ 広島修道大学A
4×400mR 2 4 7-1457 横田　司 ヨコタ　ツカサ 広島修道大学A
4×400mR 2 4 7-1454 濵﨑　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 広島修道大学A
4×400mR 2 4 7-1431 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 広島修道大学A
4×400mR 2 5 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 3 広島皆実高
4×400mR 2 5 1639 山本　義晃 ヤマモト　ヨシアキ 3 広島皆実高
4×400mR 2 5 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 3 広島皆実高
4×400mR 2 5 914 竹内　悠正 タケウチ　ユウセイ2 広島皆実高
4×400mR 2 5 916 林　千宙 ハヤシ　チヒロ 2 広島皆実高
4×400mR 2 5 23 岡村　元太 オカムラ　ゲンタ 1 広島皆実高
4×400mR 2 6 7-1369 吉川　海斗 ｷｯｶﾜ　ｶｲﾄ 2 広島文化大学
4×400mR 2 6 7-1373 野上　佳樹 ﾉｶﾞﾐ　ﾖｼｷ 2 広島文化大学
4×400mR 2 6 申請中 日浦　泰基 ﾋｳﾗ　ﾀｲｷ 1 広島文化大学
4×400mR 2 6 申請中 平田　爽真 ﾋﾗﾀ　ｿｳﾏ 1 広島文化大学
4×400mR 2 7 1922 井上　大輔 イノウエ　ダイスケ3 県立広島高A
4×400mR 2 7 1927 三好　悠貴 ミヨシ　ユウキ 3 県立広島高A
4×400mR 2 7 申請中 高橋　昂生 タカハシ　コウセイ1 県立広島高A
4×400mR 2 7 1926 植野　颯太 ウエノ　ソウタ 3 県立広島高A
4×400mR 2 8 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 3 近大東広島高
4×400mR 2 8 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 3 近大東広島高
4×400mR 2 8 810 吉田　有冶 ヨシダ　ユウヤ　 2 近大東広島高
4×400mR 2 8 815 綾　大心 アヤ　ダイシン 2 近大東広島高
4×400mR 2 8 809 高地　太陽 コウチ　タイヨウ 2 近大東広島高
4×400mR 2 8 808 白石　玲雄 シライシ　レオ 2 近大東広島高



4×400mR 3 2 826 樋口　貴輝 ヒグチ　タカキ 2 広島学院高
4×400mR 3 2 817 岩本　翔太 イワモト　ショウタ2 広島学院高
4×400mR 3 2 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ3 広島学院高
4×400mR 3 2 申請中 中石　悠貴 ナカイシ　ユウキ 1 広島学院高
4×400mR 3 2 831 山﨑　滉大 ヤマサキ　コウダイ2 広島学院高
4×400mR 3 3 984 杉原　哲平 スギハラ　テッペイ2 広工大高A
4×400mR 3 3 985 檀上　敬彦 ダンジョウ　トシヒコ2 広工大高A
4×400mR 3 3 1905 鍛冶元　結 カジモト　ユウ 3 広工大高A
4×400mR 3 3 1903 井筒　翔真 イヅツ　ショウマ 3 広工大高A
4×400mR 3 4 1083 中脇　志祐 ナカワキ　シュウ 2 県立広島高B
4×400mR 3 4 1085 徳永　颯太 トクナガ　ソウタ 2 県立広島高B
4×400mR 3 4 申請中 半田　大貴 ハンダ　ダイキ 1 県立広島高B
4×400mR 3 4 申請中 岡田　泰成 オカダ　タイセイ 1 県立広島高B
4×400mR 3 4 申請中 藤井　廉 フジイ　レン 1 県立広島高B
4×400mR 3 5 1687 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 3 崇徳高
4×400mR 3 5 1689 新川　尚也 シンカワ　ナオヤ 3 崇徳高
4×400mR 3 5 836 板倉　向志 イタクラ　コウシ 2 崇徳高
4×400mR 3 5 申請中 原　拓夢 ハラ　タクム 1 崇徳高
4×400mR 3 5 申請中 山内　健生 ヤマウチ　タケル 1 崇徳高
4×400mR 3 5 1688 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 3 崇徳高
4×400mR 3 6 1640 井手　浩貴 イデ　ヒロキ 3 修道高A
4×400mR 3 6 1641 沖井　智哉 オキイ　トモヤ 3 修道高A
4×400mR 3 6 1642 北村　健人 キタムラ　ケント 3 修道高A
4×400mR 3 6 1643 田村　駿和 タムラ　トシカズ 3 修道高A
4×400mR 3 6 72 末盛　巧 スエモリ　タク 1 修道高A
4×400mR 3 7 1821 村上　聖虎 ムラカミ　キヨトラ3 高陽東高
4×400mR 3 7 申請中 野尻　翔英 ノジリ　ショウエイ1 高陽東高
4×400mR 3 7 1663 秀浦　航 ヒデウラ　ワタル 3 高陽東高
4×400mR 3 7 1664 三浦　遼 ミウラ　レン 3 高陽東高
4×400mR 3 7 申請中 逸見　勇斗 ヘンミ　ユウト 1 高陽東高
4×400mR 3 7 1662 恵美　凜太郎 エミ　リンタロウ 3 高陽東高
4×400mR 3 8 905 野崎　昌秀 ノザキ　マサヒデ 2 安古市高A
4×400mR 3 8 1859 熊本　侑輝 クマモト　ユウキ 3 安古市高A
4×400mR 3 8 2081 玉置　渉真 タマキ　ショウマ 3 安古市高A
4×400mR 3 8 1856 有村　凌 アリムラ　リョウ 3 安古市高A
4×400mR 3 8 2083 井上　聡 イノウエ　ソウ 3 安古市高A
4×400mR 3 8 1293 坂根　裕貴 サカネ　ヒロキ 2 安古市高A



4×400mR 4 2 1389 澤田　侑和 サワダ　ユウト 2 広工大高B
4×400mR 4 2 987 山本　航矢 ヤマモト　コウヤ 2 広工大高B
4×400mR 4 2 1390 山本　将 ヤマモト　ショウ 2 広工大高B
4×400mR 4 2 申請中 三輪　侑矢 ミワ　ユウヤ 1 広工大高B
4×400mR 4 2 申請中 水木　大地 ミズキ　ダイチ 1 広工大高B
4×400mR 4 2 申請中 亀井　颯太 カメイ　ソウタ 1 広工大高B
4×400mR 4 3 1831 赤繁　奏多 ｱｶｼｹﾞ ｶﾅﾀ 3 福山誠之館高
4×400mR 4 3 1863 折見　幸洋 ｵﾘﾐ ﾕｷﾋﾛ 3 福山誠之館高
4×400mR 4 3 2028 斎藤　僚大 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 3 福山誠之館高
4×400mR 4 3 1163 永井　凌太 ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 福山誠之館高
4×400mR 4 3 1161 高橋　俊太郎 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ 2 福山誠之館高
4×400mR 4 3 1165 村上　太陽 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲﾖｳ 2 福山誠之館高
4×400mR 4 4 1981 高浜　稜弥 タカハマ　リョウヤ3 宮島工高
4×400mR 4 4 1986 水田　大登 ミズタ　ヒロト 3 宮島工高
4×400mR 4 4 1985 髙　和宏 タカ　カズヒロ 3 宮島工高
4×400mR 4 4 1982 江崎　琉哉 エザキ　リュウヤ 3 宮島工高
4×400mR 4 4 908 上本　和輝 ウエモト　カズキ 2 宮島工高
4×400mR 4 4 1317 増田　時雄 マスダ　トキオ 2 宮島工高
4×400mR 4 5 1741 坂元　友斗 サカモト　ユウト 3 広島なぎさ高
4×400mR 4 5 1742 津川　晃佑 ツガワ　コウスケ 3 広島なぎさ高
4×400mR 4 5 1743 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 3 広島なぎさ高
4×400mR 4 5 1744 和太 優 ワダ ユウ 3 広島なぎさ高
4×400mR 4 5 910 原田 達也 ハラダ タツヤ 2 広島なぎさ高
4×400mR 4 5 101 新庄　健 シンジョウ　タケシ1 広島なぎさ高
4×400mR 4 6 2092 森田　諒一 モリタ　リョウイチ3 舟入高B
4×400mR 4 6 1333 林　みこと ハヤシ　ミコト 2 舟入高B
4×400mR 4 6 1919 眞邊　祐生 マナベ　ユウキ 3 舟入高B
4×400mR 4 6 1066 紀平　鷹宏 キヒラ　タカヒロ 2 舟入高B
4×400mR 4 7 1291 田尾　大翔 タオ　ヒロト 2 安古市高B
4×400mR 4 7 1857 石田　輝 イシダ　アキラ 3 安古市高B
4×400mR 4 7 1694 上村　晴人 ウエムラ　ハルヒト3 安古市高B
4×400mR 4 7 2082 堀　晴登 ホリ　ハルト 3 安古市高B
4×400mR 4 7 1287 西丸　諒祐 ニシマル　リョウスケ2 安古市高B
4×400mR 4 7 1290 大杉　歩 オオスギ　あゆみ 2 安古市高B
4×400mR 4 8 1121 川本　雅敬 カワモト　マサタカ2 五日市高
4×400mR 4 8 1124 浅沼　璃玖斗 アサヌマ　リクト 2 五日市高
4×400mR 4 8 1120 奥山　聡士 オクヤマ　サトシ 2 五日市高
4×400mR 4 8 1123 南川　陽 ミナミカワ　ハル 2 五日市高
4×400mR 4 8 1122 菅　虎太郎 スガ　コタロウ 2 五日市高
4×400mR 4 8 1127 窪田　眞海 クボタ　マヒロ 2 五日市高



4×400mR 5 2 1896 満足　健太 マンゾク　ケンタ 3 美鈴が丘高
4×400mR 5 2 1665 山口　郁真 ヤマグチ　イクマ 3 美鈴が丘高
4×400mR 5 2 1138 高窪　心登 タカクボ　シント 2 美鈴が丘高
4×400mR 5 2 1143 竹村　葵 タケムラ　アオイ 2 美鈴が丘高
4×400mR 5 2 1137 鳥谷　亮太 トヤ　リョウタ 2 美鈴が丘高
4×400mR 5 2 1136 岸　亮太 キシ　リョウタ 2 美鈴が丘高
4×400mR 5 3 937 村上　蒼輝 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳｷ 2 広島市工
4×400mR 5 3 968 西村　泰司 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｲｼﾞ 2 広島市工
4×400mR 5 3 969 小田　和輝 ｵﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 2 広島市工
4×400mR 5 3 970 佐義　稔基 ｻｷﾞ ﾄｼｷ 2 広島市工
4×400mR 5 3 1313 小東　亮太 ｺﾋｶﾞｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 広島市工
4×400mR 5 3 1314 金嶋　角栄 ｶﾈｼﾏ ｶｸｴｲ 2 広島市工
4×400mR 5 4 7-1440 児玉　優生 コダマ　ユウキ 広島修道大学B
4×400mR 5 4 7-1448 岸本　琢磨 キシモト　タクマ 広島修道大学B 島根県
4×400mR 5 4 7-1446 岩崎　恵太 イワサキ　ケイタ 広島修道大学B
4×400mR 5 4 7-1455 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 広島修道大学B
4×400mR 5 4 7-1432 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 広島修道大学B 岡山県
4×400mR 5 5 887 紙田　晴吉 カミタ　ハルキチ 2 祇園北高B
4×400mR 5 5 2062 柴沼　優太 シバヌマ　ユウタ 3 祇園北高B
4×400mR 5 5 1023 本光　健裕 モトミツ　ケンスケ2 祇園北高B
4×400mR 5 5 2228 寺地　玄 テラチ　ゲン 3 祇園北高B
4×400mR 5 5 申請中 磯兼　春摩 イソカネ　ハルマ 2 祇園北高B
4×400mR 5 5 1021 大村　嘉誉 オオムラ　ヨシタカ2 祇園北高B
4×400mR 5 6 1449 梶本　大輔 カジモト　ダイスケ2 修道高B
4×400mR 5 6 853 難波　穣 ナンバ　ジョウ 2 修道高B
4×400mR 5 6 857 森内　翔太 モリウチ　ショウタ2 修道高B
4×400mR 5 6 856 満田　侑志 ミツタ　ユウシ 2 修道高B
4×400mR 5 6 73 花原　悠太 ハナハラ　ユウタ 1 修道高B
4×400mR 5 7 1167 岩田　朋樹 ｲﾜﾀ ﾄﾓｷ 2 高陽高
4×400mR 5 7 1853 原　康平 ﾊﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ 3 高陽高
4×400mR 5 7 1852 小原　怜真 ｺﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ 3 高陽高
4×400mR 5 7 1040 小櫻　元暉 ｺｻﾞｸﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ 2 高陽高
4×400mR 5 7 1854 梅中　佑 ｳﾒﾅｶ ﾕｳ 3 高陽高
4×400mR 5 7 1381 鮫島　直翔 ｻﾒｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ 2 高陽高
4×400mR 5 8 1644 佃　伊織 ツクダ　イオリ 3 修道高C
4×400mR 5 8 855 濱石　猛 ハマイシ　タケオ 2 修道高C
4×400mR 5 8 858 盛崎　太志 モリザキ　タイシ 2 修道高C
4×400mR 5 8 71 安達　柊太 アダチ　シュウタ 1 修道高C
4×400mR 5 8 74 柳田　悠喜 ヤナダ　ユウキ 1 修道高C
4×400mR 5 8 70 青木　鷹哉 アオキ　タカヤ 1 修道高C



4×400mR 6 2 2224 福田　蒼也 3 安芸南高
4×400mR 6 2 1962 脇本　凌汰 3 安芸南高
4×400mR 6 2 2141 甲斐　飛鳥 3 安芸南高
4×400mR 6 2 988 多久和　倭 2 安芸南高
4×400mR 6 2 1373 吉出　結喜 2 安芸南高
4×400mR 6 3 1073 池田　周哉 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ 2 市立沼田高
4×400mR 6 3 1071 佐々木　颯太 ｻｻｷ ｿｳﾀ 2 市立沼田高
4×400mR 6 3 1828 平村　幸哉 ﾋﾗﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾔ 3 市立沼田高
4×400mR 6 3 1074 金清　敦至 ｶﾈｷﾖ ｱﾂｼ 2 市立沼田高
4×400mR 6 3 1077 酒井　優吏 ｻｶｲ ﾕｳﾘ 2 市立沼田高
4×400mR 6 3 1076 重田　陸 ｼｹﾞﾀ ﾘｸ 2 市立沼田高
4×400mR 6 4 2089 竹本　陸 タケモト　リク 3 広島観音高
4×400mR 6 4 1067 伊東　佑剛 イトウ　ユウゴウ 2 広島観音高
4×400mR 6 4 1087 土居　一響 ドイ　イツキ 2 広島観音高
4×400mR 6 4 1092 松林　秀雄 マウバヤシ　ヒデオ2 広島観音高
4×400mR 6 4 1088 卜部　彰斗 ウラベ　キト 2 広島観音高
4×400mR 6 5 2101 平野　久利生 ﾋﾗﾉ　ｸﾘｭｳ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×400mR 6 5 2098 大畑　遼人 ｵｵﾊﾀ　ﾘｮｳﾄ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×400mR 6 5 2102 坂根　啓斗 ｻｶﾈ　ﾋﾛﾄ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×400mR 6 5 2249 早瀨　風人 ﾊﾔｾ　ｶｻﾞﾄ 3 広島国泰寺高
4×400mR 6 5 1307 奥田  祐輝 ｵｸﾀﾞ　ﾕｳｷ 2 広島国泰寺高
4×400mR 6 5 1404 栃谷　修吾 ﾄﾁﾀﾆ　ｼｭｳｺﾞ 2 広島国泰寺高
4×400mR 6 6 松島　怜哉 マツシマ　リョウヤ3 修道中
4×400mR 6 6 岡村　拓海 オカムラ　タクミ 3 修道中
4×400mR 6 6 鵜川　巧巳 ウガワ　タクミ 3 修道中
4×400mR 6 6 吉田　春紀 ヨシダ　ハルキ 3 修道中
4×400mR 6 6 尾方　杏丞 オガタ　キョウスケ3 修道中
4×400mR 6 6 波賀　一樹 ハガ　イツキ 3 修道中
4×400mR 6 7 1392 川口　偉央 カワグチ　イオ 2 広大附属高校
4×400mR 6 7 1131 村本　有士 ムラモト　ユウジ 2 広大附属高校
4×400mR 6 7 1130 高島　廉 タカシマ　レン 2 広大附属高校
4×400mR 6 7 1128 河本　琉希 カワモト　リュウキ2 広大附属高校
4×400mR 6 8 1996 早田　海斗 ハヤタ　カイト 3 安芸府中高
4×400mR 6 8 2223 荒田　翔 アラタ　ショウ 3 安芸府中高
4×400mR 6 8 1266 神田　拓海 カンダ　タクミ 2 安芸府中高
4×400mR 6 8 1999 土取　海斗 ツチトリ　カイト 3 安芸府中高


